Table 2.22-- SELECTED CHRONIC CONDITIONS: 2012

[Sample survey consisted of 11,904 people. Data were weighted based on the 2010 Census data]

Selected chronic conditions

Prevalence
of condition 1/

Conditions per 1,000
persons 2/

High blood cholesterol
Hypertension

Asthma

Arthritis

Diabetes

Heart

Cancer

Lung

242,469
241,183
154,142
117,229
93,912
56,189
48,413
20,060

174
173
111
84
68
40
35
14

1/ Number of persons told by a physician or medical professional that they have the condition.
2/ Population base includes persons under 18 years, not usually subject to some of these conditions.
Source: Hawaii State Department of Health, Hawaii Health Survey, special tabulation.

The State of Hawaii Data Book 2018

http://dbedt.hawaii.gov/



	2018

