Table 2.22-- SELECTED CHRONIC CONDITIONS: 2012

[Sample survey consisted of 11,904 people. Data were weighted based on the 2010 Census data]

Selected chronic conditions	Prevalence of condition 1/	Conditions per 1,000 persons 2/
High blood cholesterol	242,469	174
Hypertension	241,183	173
Asthma	154,142	111
Arthritis	117,229	84
Diabetes	93,912	68
Heart	56,189	40
Cancer	48,413	35
Lung	20,060	14

1/ Number of persons told by a physician or medical professional that they have the condition.

2/ Population base includes persons under 18 years, not usually subject to some of these conditions.

Source: Hawaii State Department of Health, Hawaii Health Survey, special tabulation.